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Capabilities include:

Space planning and design 

services

All items are made to order

Custom capabilities

Finish options:
• 18 LPL laminates options

• 10 HPL laminates options

• 5 Veneers options

• Over 100 of fabric and vinyls options

6 to 8 week lead-time



Casegoods and 

Private Offices













Executive Workstation with

Height Adjustable Front





Executive Workstation

with Storage & Conference



Synergy



SYNERGY STRUCTURE

Metal cap

Aluminium 
frame

Acoustic 
panel

Power & data 
raceway

Metal raceway

Metal kickplate

Knockout
cover

Fabric or TFL

Wedge
block 
connector
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SYNERGY
CALL CENTER

W/POWER W/O POWER

TOTAL

PER USER

$19,536.00 USD*

$2,442.00 USD*

$18,239.00 USD*

$2,280.00 USD*

*Manufacturer list prices.
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SYNERGY
“U” CONFIGURATION

W/POWER W/O POWER

TOTAL

PER USER

$20,120.00 USD*

$5,030.00 USD*

$18,689.00 USD*

$4,673.00 USD*

*Manufacturer list prices.



SYNERGY
“L” CONFIGURATION

W/POWER W/O POWER

TOTAL

PER USER

$33,092.00 USD*

$4,136.00 USD*

$30,857.00 USD*

$3,858.00 USD*

*Manufacturer list prices.
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Synergy Panel System





Elite





Reception







Height Adjustable 

Tables & Desks





Training Tables

& Chairs







Conference

Tables












